Hundred) only, per set in cash payable to the Cashier of this office during office hours on any working day, 
.from 11.00 A.M. upto 4:00 P.M. 

2. NAME OF WORK: RepairinglRenovatiol1 of the District Labour Office, Williamnagar, East Garo Hills. 

3. APPROXIMATE TENDER VALUE: - ~ 47,00,462.00 (Rupees Forty Seven Lakhs Four Hundred and 
Sixty Two) only. 

The details can be seen in the Detailed Notice Inviting Tender. 

The Chief Engineer, P. W.D. (Building), Meghalaya, Shillong reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 
tender without assigning any reason thereof. 

«w. Challam) 
Chief Engineer, P.